Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9673.006
Air circuit-breaker support bar

State: 7/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/au-en
https://www.rittal.com/au-en
https://www.rittal.com/au-en

SV 9673.006 - Air circuit-breaker support bar

For the configuration of air circuit-breakers (ACB) in compartments.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish
Supply includes
Length

Assembly instruction

Dimensions
To fit

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9673.006

For the configuration of air circuit-breakers (ACB) in compartments.
Sheet steel, 2.5 mm

Zinc-plated

Assembly parts

551 mm

2 mounting brackets for compartment dividers and an ACB support
rail are required for each installation.

Length: 551 mm
Width: = 600 mm
2 pc(s).

2.826

3.026

73269098
4028177578326
EC002525

27400613



