Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SV 9673.006 Air circuit-breaker support bar

State: 7/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)



SV 9673.006 - Air circuit-breaker support bar

For the configuration of air circuit-breakers (ACB) in compartments.





Features

Model No.	SV 9673.006
Product description	For the configuration of air circuit-breakers (ACB) in compartments.
Material	Sheet steel, 2.5 mm
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Length	551 mm
Assembly instruction	2 mounting brackets for compartment dividers and an ACB support rail are required for each installation.
Dimensions	Length: 551 mm
To fit	Width: = 600 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	2.826
Gross weight	3.026
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177578326
ETIM 9	EC002525
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

© Rittal 2025